525 526
Shaped Inlay
Core Pins
for Boss
Shape
SS CS RS BL
BSRG
RQ

NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.496
U  Combination with SKC not available. Available
when H≧2.
Part Number   － L － P － A － B － Tip size (C・R・SR・G・Q) － (KC・WKC…etc.)
BCDS－CG4 － 38.00 － A3.00 － B2.50 － C0.3 － G0.3 － RKC3.0
BCHBS－BL6 － 50.00 － P5.70 － B0.40 － SR2.60 － TRN
Alterations Code Spec. 1Code
KC －0.01
0 KC Single flat cutting
(DorP)/2≦KC＜H/2
WKC
0
－0.01
WKC Two flats cutting
(DorP)/2≦WKC＜H/2
KAC －0.01KBC
0
KAC
KBC
Varied width parallel flats cutting
(DorP)/2≦KAC＜H/2
KBC＝0.1mm increments only
KAC＜KBC＜H/2
RK
C
RKC －0.01
0 RKC Two flats (right angled) cutting
(DorP)/2≦RKC＜H/2
DKC
DK
C
DKC
0
－0.01
DKC Three flats cutting
(DorP)/2≦DKC＜H/2
SK
C
－0.01SKC
0 SKC Four flats cutting
(DorP)/2≦SKC＜H/2
±0.5
0°
KGC
AG° 0
－0.01
KGC KGC
Two flats (angled) cutting
(DorP)/2≦KGC＜H/2